
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 155,89 163,68 171,87 180,46 189,49 198,96

1a3 años 165,32 173,59 182,27 191,38 200,95

3a5 años 166,97 175,32 184,09 193,29 202,96

5a7 años 168,64 177,08 185,93 195,23 204,99

7a9 años 170,33 178,85 187,79 197,18 207,04

9a11 años 172,03 180,64 189,67 199,15 209,11

11a13 años 173,75 182,44 191,56 201,14 211,20

13a15 años 175,49 184,27 193,48 203,15 213,31

15a17 años 177,25 186,11 195,41 205,19 215,44

17a19 años 179,02 187,97 197,37 207,24 217,60

19a21 años 180,81 189,85 199,34 209,31 219,78

21a23 años 182,62 191,75 201,34 211,40 221,97

23a25 años 184,44 193,67 203,35 213,52 224,19

25a27 años 186,29 195,60 205,38 215,65 226,43

27a29 años 188,15 197,56 207,44 217,81 228,70

mas de 29 años 190,03 199,53 209,51 219,99 230,99

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 155,89 163,68 171,87 180,46 189,49 198,96 208,91

1a3 años 165,32 173,59 182,27 191,38 200,95 211,00

3a5 años 166,97 175,32 184,09 193,29 202,96 213,11

5a7 años 168,64 177,08 185,93 195,23 204,99 215,24

7a9 años 170,33 178,85 187,79 197,18 207,04 217,39

9a11 años 172,03 180,64 189,67 199,15 209,11 219,56

11a13 años 173,75 182,44 191,56 201,14 211,20 221,76

13a15 años 175,49 184,27 193,48 203,15 213,31 223,98

15a17 años 177,25 186,11 195,41 205,19 215,44 226,22

17a19 años 179,02 187,97 197,37 207,24 217,60 228,48

19a21 años 180,81 189,85 199,34 209,31 219,78 230,76

21a23 años 182,62 191,75 201,34 211,40 221,97 233,07

23a25 años 184,44 193,67 203,35 213,52 224,19 235,40

25a27 años 186,29 195,60 205,38 215,65 226,43 237,76

27a29 años 188,15 197,56 207,44 217,81 228,70 240,13

mas de 29 años 190,03 199,53 209,51 219,99 230,99 242,54

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 31178,00 32736,9 34373,75 36092,43 37897,05 39791,91

1a3 años 33227,95 34889,35 36633,82 38465,51 40388,79

3a5 años 33726,37 35412,69 37183,33 39042,49 40994,62

5a7 años 34232,27 35943,88 37741,08 39628,13 41609,54

7a9 años 34745,75 36483,04 38307,19 40222,55 42233,68

9a11 años 35266,94 37030,29 38881,80 40825,89 42867,18

11a13 años 35795,94 37585,74 39465,03 41438,28 43510,19

13a15 años 36332,88 38149,53 40057,00 42059,85 44162,85

15a17 años 36877,88 38721,77 40657,86 42690,75 44825,29

17a19 años 37431,04 39302,60 41267,73 43331,11 45497,67

19a21 años 37992,51 39892,13 41886,74 43981,08 46180,13

21a23 años 38562,40 40490,52 42515,04 44640,79 46872,83

23a25 años 39140,83 41097,87 43152,77 45310,41 47575,93

25a27 años 39727,95 41714,34 43800,06 45990,06 48289,57

27a29 años 40323,86 42340,06 44457,06 46679,91 49013,91

mas de 29 años 40928,72 42975,16 45123,92 47380,11 49749,12
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Anexo II - A partir del 1° de Agosto hasta el 30 de Noviembre de 2019

ADMINISTRACION

PRODUCCION

INGENIERIA


